BENEFITS
n	 ATEX and IECEx Certified for Zones
1 and 2 (gas), 21 and 22 (dust)
n	 INMETRO Certified
n	 Certified Portable
n	 High Power LED Light Beam
n	 13m2 light coverage at 5m
n	 5-year warranty

SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W
24VAC c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A24ATX
42VAC c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A42CEA
110VAC c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A110CEA
230VAC c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A230CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W
110VAC Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & socket
and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C110CEA
230VAC Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & socket
and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C230CEA
SA LUMIN Floodlight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFL/SB
SA LUMIN Floodlight Protective Shield
Order Code: SAFL/PS